Position

District Inform Systems Admin

Site Inf Systems Administrator

Student Information Specialist

Site Inf Systems Administrator

Site Inf Systems Administrator

Site Inf Systems Administrator

Site Inf Systems Administrator

Site Inf Systems Administrator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$75.399

$73,378

$72,737

$65,187

$62,486

$56,267

$29,145

$5,183

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,004

$22,689

$21,720

$22,896

$23,564

$16,225

$5,506

$1,757



