Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Inform Systems Admin		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$75,399	\$25,004
Site Inf Systems Administrator		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$73,378	\$22,689
Student Information Specialist		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$72,737	\$21,720
Site Inf Systems Administrator		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$65,187	\$22,896
Site Inf Systems Administrator		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$62,486	\$23,564
Site Inf Systems Administrator		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$56,267	\$16,225
Site Inf Systems Administrator		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$29,145	\$5,506
Site Inf Systems Administrator		Placer Union High	Information Technology	\$5,183	\$1,757